LAS PALMERAS GOLF
CPTO.PROVINCIAL DE LAS PALMAS

Fecha Listado: 04/09/2022
Hora Listado: 19:57:14

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 1)

RESULTADOS HANDICAP FEMENINO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIAM
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION
CHALA, MICHELE

AZA CORDERO, SILVIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MA
PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PI
GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA
ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA

CLUB

PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
AMARILLA
DIECIOCHO PARES
ROSALEDA

EL CORTIJO
ROSALEDA
PALMERAS

RCG TENERIFE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,1
30,4
17,9
7,3

31,0
24,2
32,8
15,9
11,5
12,5
16,6
26,5
28,6
13,5
7,5

26,5
20,9
23,8
30,9
26,5
12,8

=TS SEIEIEIEEIEEEELERS

MMMTMTMT MMM MMM TMTTTMTT T

FECHA: 04/09/2022 CODIGO: CP2622055
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14
17
9
3
17
13
17
8
5
6
8
14
16
7
3
14
11
13
17
14
6

1a

53
58
59
55
57
53
58
59
63
63
60
57
65
62
65
58
71
78
72
64

za

46
48
51
57
58
63
59
59
56
56
59
62
59
63
61
69
69
63
71
89

3a

22Vuelta
4 TOT

99

106
110
112
115
116
117
118
119
119
119
119
124
125
126
127
140
141
143
153
Ret



